Final Report: Louisiana HBPA: 2021 HBPA Election

MK Election Services, LLC: Election 0012101

Report Date: 03/30/21 03:36 PM
Total Ballots: 451

President (Vote for 1)
Chatters, Benard

Votes

n/a Elected

Delahoussaye, Glenn

Owner Director (Vote for up to 5)
Rodriguez, Michele
Hernandez, Keith J
Clavier, Charlotte
Castille, Carrol
Delahoussaye, Kevin

n/a [candidate disqualified]

175 Elected
169 Elected
148 Elected
144 Elected
134 Elected

Hargroder, Don
Dupre, Bobby
Early, Christine D.
Morrell, Arthur A.
Trahan, Daniel R
Foster, Cheryl
Evans, Jesse Jr.
Foreman, JoBaya
Alfortish, Sean
Tolson, Kirk D
[Blank]

[Invalid]

Trainer Director (Vote for up to 5)
Ward, Ronnie
Faucheux, Ron
Calhoun, Bret
Roberts, Kenneth L.
Stemmans, Don

129
127
126
119
113
95
85
73
61
17
6

3

217 Elected
198 Elected
194 Elected
193 Elected
188 Elected

Thomas, Lee
Foster, Joseph M.
Jeansonne, Justin
Ellis, Trey
Meaux, Jason H.
[Blank]

[Invalid]

End of Report

180
164
151
118
91
7

1



