Final Report: Louisiana HBPA: 2021 HBPA Election

MK Election Services, LLC: Election 0012101

Report Date: 03/30/21 03:36 PM

Total Ballots: 451

lots: 451			
		Votes	
President	(Vote for 1)		
	Chatters, Benard	n/a	Elected
	Delahoussaye, Glenn	n/a	[candidate disqualified]
Owner Di	rector (Vote for up to 5)		
	Rodriguez, Michele	175	Elected
	Hernandez, Keith J	169	Elected
	Clavier, Charlotte	148	Elected
	Castille, Carrol	144	Elected
	Delahoussaye, Kevin	134	Elected
	Hargroder, Don	129	
	Dupre, Bobby	127	
	Early, Christine D.	126	
	Morrell, Arthur A.	119	
	Trahan, Daniel R	113	
	Foster, Cheryl	95	
	Evans, Jesse Jr.	85	
	Foreman, JoBaya	73	
	Alfortish, Sean	61	
	Tolson, Kirk D	17	
	[Blank]	6	
	[Invalid]	3	
Trainer Di	irector (Vote for up to 5)		
	Ward, Ronnie	217	Elected
	Faucheux, Ron		Elected
	Calhoun, Bret	194	Elected
	Roberts, Kenneth L.		Elected
	Stemmans, Don		Elected
	Thomas, Lee	180	
	Foster, Joseph M.	164	
	Jeansonne, Justin	151	
	Ellis, Trey	118	
	Meaux, Jason H.	91	
	[Blank]	7	
	[Invalid]	1	